
Payroll Contacts

Sheila Brand Tabitha Perry Regina Pressley Heather Thurman Sherri Biggs

Payroll Officer Payroll Officer Payroll Officer Payroll Officer Payroll Officer

931-920-7857 931-920-7800 931-920-7856 931-920-7787 931-920-7866

sheila.brand@cmcss.net tabitha.perry@cmcss.net regina.pressley@cmcss.net heather.thurman@cmcss.net sherri.biggs@cmcss.net

Cumberland Heights Kirkwood Middle Barksdale Elem Burt Elem Barkersmill Elem Substitute Teachers

Glenellen Elem Kirkwood High Byrns Darden Hazelwood Elem Oakland Substitute Special Ed Aides

Kenwood Elem Pisgah Elementary Carmel Elem Liberty Elem St. Bethlehem Elem Sub Nurses

Kenwood High Ringgold Elem Clarksville High Middle College (APSU) West Creek Elementary Variable Employees

Kenwood Middle Rossview Elementary East Montgomery Elem Minglewood Elem West Creek High Extra-Curricular Activities

Montgomery Central Elem Rossview High Moore Magnet Elem New Providence Middle West Creek Middle

Montgomery Central High Rossview Middle Norman Smith Northeast Elem Central Service South

Montgomery Central Middle Central Service Gracey Richview Middle Northeast High Bus Drivers 

Synergy Program Onsite Sango Elem Northeast Middle Bus Aides 

Virtual K-12 Spanish Immersion Northwest High

Operations Complex Adult Education Tenn College Applied Tech

JROTC Alternative School Woodlawn Elem

Board Members Adult High School

Bus Drivers 

Bus Aides 

Kimberly Huggins

Payroll Officer

931-920-7900

kimberly.huggins@cmcss.net
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